
 
Comberton Ramblers 

 
January – May 2023 Walk Programme / 10.15 a.m. start time 

 
For further details please contact The Secretary - Stella 

 
Email.  Stella.hardwicke2274@hotmail.com 

 
Date Leaders Walk 
Sunday 1st January 2023 Peter & Stella 

P. 07956993477 
S. 07930951703 

Coton. 5.5 miles.  Meet at St Peters 
Church, 74 High Street, Coton. 
CB23 7PL 
 

Sunday 15th January 2023 
 

Ian T. & Gill 
I. 07818076338 
G. 07496298891 

Orwell.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Chequers public house, 22 Town Green 
Road, Orwell. SG8 5QL 
 

Sunday 29th January 2023 Eileen & Ian Mack. 
E. 07803016187 
I. 07836279536 

Therfield.  6 miles.  Meet at The Fox & 
Duck public house, The Green, 
Therfield. SG8 9PN 
 

Sunday 12th February 2023 Angela  & Christine S. 
C. 07724339326 
A. 07795824997 

Fowlmere.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Chequers public house, 22 Town Green 
Road, Fowlmere. SG8 7SR 
 

Sunday 26th February 2023     
 
 
 
  

Gill & John D. 
G. 07496298891 

Great Chishill.  5.75 miles. Meet at 
The Pheasant public house, 24 Heydon 
Road, Great Chishill. SG8 8SR 
 

Sunday 12th March 2023 Mary & Jane F. 
J.  07908010620 
M.07770575840 

Little Wilbraham.  5 miles. Meet at 
The Hole in the Wall public house 2 
High Street, Little Wilbraham.  
CB21 5JY 
 

Sunday 26th March 2023 Chris & Bryan 
B. 07909837031 
C. 07907664565 

Clayhithe.  5 miles.  Meet at The 
Bridge Restaurant, Clayhithe Road,  
Waterbeach.  CB25  9HZ 
 

Sunday 9th April 2023 
Easter Sunday  

Eddie & John N. 
E. 07979284884 
J. 07967129388 

Debden.  5 miles.  Meet at The Village 
Hall, Mill Road, Debden.  CB11 3LE 
 
 

Sunday 23rd April 2023 Rayna & Paul 
R. 07743482949 
P. 07402540444 

Boxworth. 6 miles.  Meet at The 
Golden Ball public house, 35 High 
Street, Boxworth. CB23 4LY 
 

Sunday 7th May 2023 John G. & Norman W.  
J. 07425603506 
N. 07718954773 

Nuthampstead. 6 Miles. Meet at The 
Woodman public house, Nuthampstead. 
Nr Royston. SG8 8NB 
 

Sunday 21st May 2023 Carolyn & Jacqui 
C. 07811510230 
J. 07871103507 

Dry Drayton. 5 miles.  Meet at The 
Church of St Peter & St Paul, Park 
Street, Dry Drayton. CB23 8BZ 

 


